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POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

22-23 March  2025 

HEPTATHLON SUMMARY AFTER 6 EVENTS / 七项全能 在 6 个项目后的综合成绩

Nanjing (CHN) 
21-23 March 2025 

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012World Record

 CR 6645 Ashton EATON USA 24 Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 2012Championship Record

 WL 6558 Sander SKOTHEIM NOR 23 Apeldoorn (NED) 8 Mar 2025World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

1 318 Sander  SKOTHEIM NOR 5558

893

6.97

桑德尔·斯科特海姆  (7) 1061

8.00

(1)

1954(1)

770

14.68

(7)

2724(1)

925

2.13

(1)

3649(1)

999

7.93

(4)

4648(1)

910

5.00

(6)

5558(1)

2 182 Johannes  ERM EST 5506

904

6.94

约翰内斯·埃尔姆

-52

 (3) 1002

7.77

(2)

1906(3)

806

15.27

(4)

2712(2)

785

1.98

(4)

3497(3)

1005

7.91

(3)

4502(2)

1004

5.30

(1)

5506(2)

3 212 Till  STEINFORTH GER 5464

947

6.82

提尔·斯坦福斯

-94

 (1) 962

7.61

(3)

1909(2)

750

14.36

(10)

2659(3)

813

2.01

(3)

3472(4)

1020

7.85

(1)

4492(3)

972

5.20

(2)

5464(3)

4 373 Heath  BALDWIN USA 5336

868

7.04

希思.鲍德温

-222

 (9) 859

7.19

(7)

1727(8)

851

16.00

(1)

2578(4)

925

2.13

(2)

3503(2)

984

7.99

(7)

4487(4)

849

4.80

(8)

5336(4)

5 123 José Fernando  FERREIRA BRA 5254

904

6.94

若泽·费尔南多.费雷拉

-304

 (4) 896

7.34

(4)

1800(4)

759

14.50

(9)

2559(6)

731

1.92

(9)

3290(6)

992

7.96

(6)

4282(6)

972

5.20

(3)

5254(5)

6 169 Vilém  STRÁSKÝ CZE 5193

900

6.95

威廉姆.斯特拉斯基

-365

 (5) 838

7.10

(8)

1738(7)

772

14.71

(6)

2510(7)

758

1.95

(6)

3268(7)

1015

7.87

(2)

4283(5)

910

5.00

(4)

5193(6)

7 210 Tim  NOWAK GER 5021

796

7.25

蒂姆.诺瓦克

-537

 (12) 862

7.20

(6)

1658(10)

773

14.73

(5)

2431(10)

758

1.95

(7)

3189(8)

922

8.24

(11)

4111(10)

910

5.00

(5)

5021(7)

8 273 Yuma  MARUYAMA JPN 4983

868

7.04

悠真.丸山

-575

 (10) 797

6.93

(10)

1665(9)

739

14.17

(11)

2404(12)

731

1.92

(8)

3135(11)

999

7.93

(5)

4134(9)

849

4.80

(9)

4983(8)

9 183 Risto  LILLEMETS EST 4973

861

7.06

里斯托.利尔梅茨

-585

 (11) 781

6.86

(11)

1642(11)

768

14.64

(8)

2410(11)

758

1.95

(5)

3168(9)

925

8.23

(10)

4093(11)

880

4.90

(7)

4973(9)

10 223 Zsombor  GÁLPÁL HUN 4719

879

7.01

松博尔.加尔帕尔

-839

 (8) 725

6.62

(12)

1604(12)

828

15.63

(2)

2432(9)

679

1.86

(12)

3111(12)

935

8.19

(9)

4046(12)

673

4.20

(10)

4719(10)

11 120 Pedro  DE OLIVEIRA BRA 4675

897

6.96

佩德罗.德·奥利韦拉

-883

 (6) 862

7.20

(5)

1759(5)

704

13.61

(12)

2463(8)

705

1.89

(11)

3168(9)

972

8.04

(8)

4140(8)

535

3.70

(11)

4675(11)

12 405 Harrison  WILLIAMS USA 4167

918

6.90

哈里森.威廉姆斯

-1391

 (2) 838

7.10

(9)

1756(6)

820

15.49

(3)

2576(5)

731

1.92

(10)

3307(5)

860

8.50

(12)

4167(7)

0

NM

4167(12)
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